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Section 1: Overall Finish (All Competitors)
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 1 Robert Biro 00:19:12 16 M
2 3649 David Franz 00:19:18 40 M
3 3646 Christopher Delcia 00:20:06 35 M
4 3809 Jeff Perry 00:20:19 40 M
5 18 Alexander Fayerman 00:21:10 17 M
6 3835 Zach Kling 00:22:00 17 M
7 3804 John Dennehy 00:22:03 14 M
8 43 Robert Skorupski 00:22:10 38 M
9 3805 Howard Lashen 00:22:28 57 M

10 3836 Laura Cardona 00:23:02 24 F
11 31 Justin Neidich 00:23:27 29 M
12 3661 Igor Ishopa 00:23:29 49 M
13 24 Edward Hunter 00:23:50 56 M
14 22 Leon Faynshteyn 00:24:06 50 M
15 3761 Christopher Yombor 00:24:31 47 M
16 3837 Tom Garvey 00:26:05 25 M
17 3685 Rachel Ricucci 00:26:07 38 F
18 3826 David Endly 00:26:13 32 M
19 3674 Howard Miller 00:26:35 39 M
20 35 Laura Porretta 00:26:59 40 F
21 5 Scott Heath 00:27:00 39 M
22 3815 Bryan Mcmahon 00:27:18 25 M
23 21 Yana Faynshteyn 00:27:24 40 F
24 44 Richard Stearns 00:27:33 52 M
25 3801 Lori Pfarrer 00:27:36 36 F
26 3834 Scott Gioioso 00:28:07 37 M
27 12 Holly Dau 00:28:08 36 F
28 3816 Penelope DeLucia 00:28:30 35 F
29 3814 Jennifer Mcmahon 00:28:36 26 F
30 3672 Anne Mennen 00:28:48 18 F
31 33 Lee Neidich 00:28:56 17 M
32 45 Andrew Sweeney 00:29:02 40 M
33 3823 David Wildman 00:29:05 27 M
34 3813 Keelyann Gangaware 00:29:13 12 F
35 3666 John Kullmann 00:29:29 48 M



36 36 Samuel Rabin 00:29:34 59 M
37 20 Debbie Faynshteyn 00:29:49 20 F
38 3828 Patrick Howard 00:29:50 41 M
39 26 Mikey Lampel 00:30:47 12 M
40 3803 Kevin McDonald 00:30:59 44 M
41 3650 Sophia Goldberg 00:31:50 13 F
42 3832 Curt Michael 00:31:56 50 M
43 3 Sean Daley 00:31:57 34 M
44 42 Sharon Schultz 00:32:02 42 F
45 3806 Michael Werner 00:32:16 56 M
46 3825 Abram Ptekoephehik 00:32:47 50 M
47 50 Mark Zlotsky 00:33:18 19 M
48 3822 Jill Greenberg 00:33:20 20 F
49 3833 Jeff Scheidecker 00:33:22 48 M
50 39 Daiela Rosen 00:33:24 16 F
51 38 Sara Rosen 00:33:26 16 F
52 3808 Michelle Perry 00:33:36 45 F
53 48 Jill Walker 00:34:09 46 F
54 19 Abby Faynshteyn 00:34:22 11 F
55 3820 Baruch Kesselman 00:34:53 32 M
56 3635 Jason Biddelman 00:35:05 37 M
57 3824 Craig Grefz 00:35:05 35 M
58 3812 Matt Kenkins 00:35:08 32 M
59 23 Mary Finckener 00:36:00 43 F
60 3807 Hirda Herson 00:36:39 13 F
61 49 Pat  Warren 00:36:49 55 F
62 4 Renee Daley 00:37:03 33 F
63 47 Brenda Waardenburg 00:37:15 40 F
64 40 Hank Rosen 00:37:34 50 M
65 59 Denise Schlachter 00:38:01 39 F
66 3811 Robin Jenkins 00:38:30 26 F
67 13 Daniel Dollase 00:38:36 8 M
68 3810 Devorah Herson 00:39:31 11 F
69 3691 Alan Spivak 00:40:26 79 M
70 46 Dawn Verrinder-Cormier 00:40:28 40 F
71 3827 Ronen Adler 00:42:18 7 M
72 41 Debbie Rosen 00:43:09 50 F
73 9 Kanchana Srinivasan 00:43:54 35 F
74 3829 Alana Isaac 00:44:09 8 F
75 3819 Tyler Schweizu 00:46:28 8 M
76 3637 Becky Blender 00:47:16 7 F
77 14 Emma Dollase 00:49:02 10 F
78 15 Hanne Dollase 00:49:04 46 F
79 16 David Dollase 00:49:04 55 M
80 3830 Irenne Faynsht 00:49:49 73 F
81 3817 Hannah Miller 00:51:19 9 F
82 3818 Molachterrgan Schlachter 00:51:19 10 F
83 3821 Chani Kesselman 00:51:52 9 F



84 3636 Ben Blender 00:52:53 5 M
85 8 James Morris 00:54:56 10 M
86 2 Jill Cadman 00:55:11 44 F
87 6 Teagan Morris 00:57:42 7 F
88 7 David Morris 00:57:42 44 M
89 3802 Christine Finckenor 00:57:47 39 F
90 3831 Tamara Goldberg 01:05:46 70 F

Section 2: Women-Only Overall Finish
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 3836 Laura Cardona 00:23:02 24 F
2 3685 Rachel Ricucci 00:26:07 38 F
3 35 Laura Porretta 00:26:59 40 F
4 21 Yana Faynshteyn 00:27:24 40 F
5 3801 Lori Pfarrer 00:27:36 36 F
6 12 Holly Dau 00:28:08 36 F
7 3816 Penelope DeLucia 00:28:30 35 F
8 3814 Jennifer Mcmahon 00:28:36 26 F
9 3672 Anne Mennen 00:28:48 18 F

10 3813 Keelyann Gangaware 00:29:13 12 F
11 20 Debbie Faynshteyn 00:29:49 20 F
12 3650 Sophia Goldberg 00:31:50 13 F
13 42 Sharon Schultz 00:32:02 42 F
14 3822 Jill Greenberg 00:33:20 20 F
15 39 Daiela Rosen 00:33:24 16 F
16 38 Sara Rosen 00:33:26 16 F
17 3808 Michelle Perry 00:33:36 45 F
18 48 Jill Walker 00:34:09 46 F
19 19 Abby Faynshteyn 00:34:22 11 F
20 23 Mary Finckener 00:36:00 43 F
21 3807 Hirda Herson 00:36:39 13 F
22 49 Pat  Warren 00:36:49 55 F
23 4 Renee Daley 00:37:03 33 F
24 47 Brenda Waardenburg 00:37:15 40 F
25 59 Denise Schlachter 00:38:01 39 F
26 3811 Robin Jenkins 00:38:30 26 F
27 3810 Devorah Herson 00:39:31 11 F
28 46 Dawn Verrinder-Cormier 00:40:28 40 F
29 41 Debbie Rosen 00:43:09 50 F
30 9 Kanchana Srinivasan 00:43:54 35 F
31 3829 Alana Isaac 00:44:09 8 F
32 3637 Becky Blender 00:47:16 7 F
33 14 Emma Dollase 00:49:02 10 F
34 15 Hanne Dollase 00:49:04 46 F
35 3830 Irenne Faynsht 00:49:49 73 F
36 3817 Hannah Miller 00:51:19 9 F
37 3818 Molachterrgan Schlachter 00:51:19 10 F



38 3821 Chani Kesselman 00:51:52 9 F
39 2 Jill Cadman 00:55:11 44 F
40 6 Teagan Morris 00:57:42 7 F
41 3802 Christine Finckenor 00:57:47 39 F
42 3831 Tamara Goldberg 01:05:46 70 F

Section 3: Age Group Results Male & Female (No Exclusions for Top Finishers)
Boys 12 & Under
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 26 Mikey Lampel 00:30:47 12 M
2 13 Daniel Dollase 00:38:36 8 M
3 3827 Ronen Adler 00:42:18 7 M
4 3819 Tyler Schweizu 00:46:28 8 M
5 3636 Ben Blender 00:52:53 5 M
6 8 James Morris 00:54:56 10 M

Boys 13-16
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 1 Robert Biro 00:19:12 16 M
2 3804 John Dennehy 00:22:03 14 M

Male 17-19
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 18 Alexander Fayerman 00:21:10 17 M
2 3835 Zach Kling 00:22:00 17 M
3 33 Lee Neidich 00:28:56 17 M
4 50 Mark Zlotsky 00:33:18 19 M

Men 20-29
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 31 Justin Neidich 00:23:27 29 M
2 3837 Tom Garvey 00:26:05 25 M
3 3815 Bryan Mcmahon 00:27:18 25 M
4 3823 David Wildman 00:29:05 27 M

Men 30-39
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 3646 Christopher Delcia 00:20:06 35 M
2 43 Robert Skorupski 00:22:10 38 M
3 3826 David Endly 00:26:13 32 M
4 3674 Howard Miller 00:26:35 39 M
5 5 Scott Heath 00:27:00 39 M
6 3834 Scott Gioioso 00:28:07 37 M
7 3 Sean Daley 00:31:57 34 M
8 3820 Baruch Kesselman 00:34:53 32 M
9 3635 Jason Biddelman 00:35:05 37 M

10 3824 Craig Grefz 00:35:05 35 M
11 3812 Matt Kenkins 00:35:08 32 M



Men 40-49
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 3649 David Franz 00:19:18 40 M
2 3809 Jeff Perry 00:20:19 40 M
3 3661 Igor Ishopa 00:23:29 49 M
4 3761 Christopher Yombor 00:24:31 47 M
5 45 Andrew Sweeney 00:29:02 40 M
6 3666 John Kullmann 00:29:29 48 M
7 3828 Patrick Howard 00:29:50 41 M
8 3803 Kevin McDonald 00:30:59 44 M
9 3833 Jeff Scheidecker 00:33:22 48 M

10 7 David Morris 00:57:42 44 M

Men 50-59
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 3805 Howard Lashen 00:22:28 57 M
2 24 Edward Hunter 00:23:50 56 M
3 22 Leon Faynshteyn 00:24:06 50 M
4 44 Richard Stearns 00:27:33 52 M
5 36 Samuel Rabin 00:29:34 59 M
6 3832 Curt Michael 00:31:56 50 M
7 3806 Michael Werner 00:32:16 56 M
8 3825 Abram Ptekoephehik 00:32:47 50 M
9 40 Hank Rosen 00:37:34 50 M

10 16 David Dollase 00:49:04 55 M

Men 60-69
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

Men 70+
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 3691 Alan Spivak 00:40:26 79 M

Girls 12 & Under
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 3813 Keelyann Gangaware 00:29:13 12 F
2 19 Abby Faynshteyn 00:34:22 11 F
3 3810 Devorah Herson 00:39:31 11 F
4 3829 Alana Isaac 00:44:09 8 F
5 3637 Becky Blender 00:47:16 7 F
6 14 Emma Dollase 00:49:02 10 F
7 3817 Hannah Miller 00:51:19 9 F
8 3818 Molachterrgan Schlachter 00:51:19 10 F
9 3821 Chani Kesselman 00:51:52 9 F

10 6 Teagan Morris 00:57:42 7 F

Girls 13-16



Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender
1 3650 Sophia Goldberg 00:31:50 13 F
2 39 Daiela Rosen 00:33:24 16 F
3 38 Sara Rosen 00:33:26 16 F
4 3807 Hirda Herson 00:36:39 13 F

Female17-19
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 3672 Anne Mennen 00:28:48 18 F

Women 20-29
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 3836 Laura Cardona 00:23:02 24 F
2 3814 Jennifer Mcmahon 00:28:36 26 F
3 20 Debbie Faynshteyn 00:29:49 20 F
4 3822 Jill Greenberg 00:33:20 20 F
5 3811 Robin Jenkins 00:38:30 26 F

Women 30-39
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 3685 Rachel Ricucci 00:26:07 38 F
2 3801 Lori Pfarrer 00:27:36 36 F
3 12 Holly Dau 00:28:08 36 F
4 3816 Penelope DeLucia 00:28:30 35 F
5 4 Renee Daley 00:37:03 33 F
6 59 Denise Schlachter 00:38:01 39 F
7 9 Kanchana Srinivasan 00:43:54 35 F
8 3802 Christine Finckenor 00:57:47 39 F

 Women 40-49
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 35 Laura Porretta 00:26:59 40 F
2 21 Yana Faynshteyn 00:27:24 40 F
3 42 Sharon Schultz 00:32:02 42 F
4 3808 Michelle Perry 00:33:36 45 F
5 48 Jill Walker 00:34:09 46 F
6 23 Mary Finckener 00:36:00 43 F
7 47 Brenda Waardenburg 00:37:15 40 F
8 46 Dawn Verrinder-Cormier 00:40:28 40 F
9 15 Hanne Dollase 00:49:04 46 F

10 2 Jill Cadman 00:55:11 44 F

Women 50-59
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 49 Pat  Warren 00:36:49 55 F
2 41 Debbie Rosen 00:43:09 50 F

Women 60-69



Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

Women 70+
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 3830 Irenne Faynsht 00:49:49 73 F
2 3831 Tamara Goldberg 01:05:46 70 F
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